
Welcome 
Chin's believes that variety is the keystone of a great meal. Our menu 

offer5 culinary creations from the major regions of China: Canton, 

Szechuan, Mandarin and Mongolia, as well as South East Asia. Our chef 

Mr. Huang has been working in fine restaurants in San Francisco and New 

York. His unique specialties draw on a multitude of traditions to create a 

unique dining adventure. 

We Welcome Group Parties (Reseivations a Must) 

(707) 443-0615

Chin's Combination Dinners 
-Chow Mein served w/ crispy noodles, substitute for pan fried noodles or lomein add $1.00

-Add $1.50 for a cup of daily soup

#1   Sweet & Sour Chicken, Pork

       Fried Rice, Fried Won Ton

#2 Sweet 
&

 Sour Pork, Pork Fried 

      Rice, Pork Egg Foo Yung 

#3 Pork Chow Mein, Fried Shrimp, 

       Sweet & Sour Pork 

#4 Chicken Chow Mein, Sweet & 
      Sour Pork, Mar Far Chicken 

Monday-Friday  11: 00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Served w/ Soup of the Day 

Lunch Menu

Lunch Plate Lunch Special Dishes 
(Served w/ Steamed Rice)

Sandwiches 
Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 

Bacon Cheeseburger 

Double Cheeseburger 

Double Bacon Cheeseburger 

Grilled Cheese on Toast 

B.B.Q. Pork Sandwich 

French Fries 

5.75 

6.25 

7.25 

8.25 

9.25 

2.75 

7.75 

 Sm.   Lg.
2.50 3.50 

Soft Drinks

Refill 

Iced Tea (Free Refills) 

Milk/) ulce ( Cranberry, Apple)

Shirley Temple or Roy Rogers

Hot Chocolate w/ Whipped Cream

Hot Tea 

1.95

1.00

2.50

1.95

2.60

1.95

0.85

Beverages

4200 Broadway St, Eureka, CA 95503

Business Hours

Monday - Thursday 11:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Friday 11:00 a.m. - 9:30 p.m. Saturday 12:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

#5  Lemon Chicken, Pork Fried 
      Rice, 2 Egg Rolls
#6  Chicken Almond Chow Mein, Fried

      Shrimp, Sweet & Sour Chicken

#7  Broccoli Beef, Fried Shrimp, Mar

      Far Chicken

#8 f Kung Pao Chicken, Sweet &

      Sour Chicken, 2 Egg Rolls

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

12.50

12.50

L1. Sweet & Sour Pork, Egg Foo Yung, Pork Fried Rice
L2. Sweet & Sour Chicken, Egg Roll, Pork Fried Rice
L3. Pork Chow Mein, Fried Shrimp, Pork Fried Rice
L4. Pork Chow Mein, Egg Roll, Pork Fried Rice
L5. Mar Far Chicken, Pork Fried Rice, Fried Won Tons
L6. Chicken Almond Chow Mein, Pork Fried Rice, 
       Sweet & Sour Pork

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

L. Broccoli Beef 

L. Pork w/ Vegetables

L. Tofu w/ Vegetables
L. (Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce
L. (Kung Pao Chicken
L. (General Tao Chicken
L. (Szechuan Beef 

L. Shrimp w/ Vegetables
L. Orange Chicken

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

8.95



.Appetize..-s 

Chinese Sliced BBQ Pork

Chicken Wings

Chinese Chicken Salad

Crab Cheese Puffs

Pot Stickers

Egg Rolls

Fried Won Ton Chips

Appetizer Assortment
(BBQ Pork, 3 Fried Shrimp, 3 Crab Puffs,

3 Egg Rolls, 4 Fried Won Ton Chips)

7.95

7.95

6.50

5.25

6.95

5.75

5.75

13.95

Sol-\p/Noodle Sol-\p 
(Fresh Chicken Broth Daily) 

Won Ton Soup

Egg Flower Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

War Won Ton (shrimp, chicken, bbq pork,   11.95

and vegetables)

Chicken or Pork Noodle Soup         7.50

Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup           11.95

Pho Bo Soup (Vietnamese Style Beef Noodles 10.75

f 

f 

Small       Large

3.50       6.50

3.50       6.50

3.50       6.50

t-louse Specialties 
(Kung Pao Combo                    12.95

      Shrimp, Pork, and Beef sauteed w/ Diced

        vegetables and peanuts in our spicy pepper 

        sauce

(General Tao Chicken                  11.95
         Chunks of crispy fried chicken sauteed in

         mouthwatering tangy garlic sauce

Orange Chicken                          11.95
       Chunks of chicken fried in a light batter

          coated  w/ a tart citrus sauce & garnished 

          w/ broccoli

(Fresh Mango Ginger Chicken          11.75
          Tender chicken breasts sauteed w/ fresh 

          mango,ginger, garlic, snow peas, and carrots

Fish Fillet w/ Black Bean Sauce           11.50
          Fish fillet sauteed w/ onion and green pepper

          in a black bean sauce

Beef Chow Fun                            11.50
       Beef sauteed w/ rice noodles, onions

         and bean sprouts 

Honey Walnut Prawns                 13.95
           Lightly battered prawns quick-fried and 

           showered w/ a flavorful mayo sauce. 

           Topped w/ fresh roasted walnuts, garnished 

           w/ broccoli

(Black Pepper Beef                     12.50
          Tender beef in a black pepper sauce 

          sauteed w/ vegetables

Orange Peel Beef                        12.50
         Crispy beef tossed in Szechuan chili 

         pepper and orange peel for a spicy 

         citrus combination

House Special Pork Chop            11.50
            Tender grilled boneless pork loin 

            marinated w/ Chinese ingredients. 

            Served w/ broccoli

(Sesame Prawns                        13.95
            Succulent prawns braised in chili garlic 

            sauce, garnished w/ broccoli

Triple Crown                              13.95
             Shrimp, beef, and chicken sauteed w/ 

             fresh mixed vegetables

Pork 
Sweet & Sour Pork
Pork w/ Cashew Nuts
Fresh Vegetables w/ Pork 
f Kung Pao Pork
Broccoli Pork
f Szechuan Pork

10.95 
10.95 
10.95 
10.95 
10.95
11.50 

Seafood 
   Fried Shrimp

Fried Oyster
Pea Pods w/ Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts
fShrimp w/ Spicy Garlic Sauce
fKung Pao Shrimp
fCurry Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Vegetables
Salt and Pepper Shrimp

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
12.95
13.95

Poultry 
Sweet & Sour Chicken     

Broccoli Chicken             
Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts 
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Teriyaki Chicken
fSpicy Garlic Chicken
fKung Pao Chicken
Mar Far Chicken (chunks of chicken 

fried in light batter. Coated w/brown gravy)

fCurry Chicken

fSzechuan Chicken

Lemon Chicken w/ Pork Fried Rice

  10.95

  10.95

11.50

11.50

11.95

  10.95

  10.95

  10.95

11.95

  10.95

11.95

Beef 
Broccoli Beef

Teriyaki Beef

fMongolian Beef (quickly cooked tender 
beef w/ scallions in spicy hoisin pepper sauce)

fSzechuan Beef

Pea Pods w/ Beef

Beef w/ Vegetables

11.95
12.95
12.95

11.95
11.95
11.95

Vegetables, Tofu 
Fresh Vegetables w/ Garlic
Home Style Tofu (Tofu sauteed w/

pea pods, carrots, and onions in a light

garlic sauce)

Curry Tofu

fSzechuan Tofu

Vegetable Delight (mixed vegetables 
sauteed w/ a garlic sauce)

Broccoli Tofu

9.95
9.95

10.95
9.95
9.95

9.95

Fried Rice 
Pork, Chicken, or Veggie
Combination Fried Rice 
(BBQ pork, shrimp, Chinese sausage & bean 
sprouts)

Shrimp Fried Rice
Steamed Rice

  9.50
11.50

11.95
Sm.      Med.     Lg.

1.25     2.50    5.00

tg9 Foo )!un9 
(Served w/ brown gravy)

Pork, Chicken, or Veggie
Shrimp

10.95
12.95

Chow Mein 
Pork, Chicken, or Veggie Chow Mein
Chicken Almond Chow Mein
Chins Special Chow Mein (BBQ pork and vegetables)

Beef Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein (BBQ pork, beef & shrimp) 

Shrimp Chow Mein

Crispy Noodles   Pan Fried    Lomein
                          Noodles

  9.75
  9.95

  10.50
  10.50
11.50
11.95

  10.75
  10.95
11.50
11.50
12.50
13.95

  10.75
  10.95
11.50
11.50
12.50
13.95

Side order Pan Fried Noodles
Sm.     Lg.
2.95   5.50
       Gourmet Dinner (For 2 or more people)               13.50 per person

FFFiiirrrsssttt   CCCooouuurrrssseee

Won Ton Soup, Egg Rolls, and Crab Cheese Puff

MMMaaaiiinnn   CCCooouuurrrssseee

For 2 Pork Fried Rice, Broccoli Beef and Sweet & Sour Pork

For 3 Add Chin’s Chow Mein, For 4 Add Mar Far Chicken, For 5 Add Fried Shrimp, 

For 6 Add General Tao Chicken


